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» Orchestral Excerpts

Berlioz

Brahms

Holst

Mahler

Mozart

Saint-Saens

Wagner

The Damnation of Faust — 2™ trombone
Hungarian March: mm. 94-120

Symphony No. 4 — 1° trombone
Mvt. IV: Rehearsal [E|(m. 113) tom. 128

The Planets — 1% trombone
Uranus: Rehearsal |7 |to 7mm. before Rehearsal

Symphony No. 3 — 1° trombone

Kalmus #

A1306

A1341

A8208

A2399

Mvt. I: 1 m. before Rehearsal 58| to 6 mm. before Rehearsal

Requiem, K. 626 (Siissmeyr) — tenor trombone
Mvt. Il (Tuba mirum): Beginning to rehearsal IEI

Symphony No. 3 — 1* trombone
Mwt. I: Rehearsal @ to 3 mm. after Rehearsal

“The Ride of the Valkyries” from Die Walkiire — 1°' trombone

(Hutschenruyter) Pick-up to Rehearsal |4/ to Rehearsal

Pick-up to Rehearsal 6 to 3 mm. after Rehearsal

A2670

A1969

A8199



