

## REPERTOIRE FOR TROMBONE SUBSTITUTE POOL AUDITION

## Monday, April 8, 2013

Music may be obtained from your local music dealer or from:

Edwin F. Kalmus & Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 5011 Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone#: (561) 241-6340 Fax#: (561) 241-6347 fax
(Kalmus catalogue numbers are listed for your reference.)

>	Orchestral Excerpts		Kalmus #
	Berlioz	The Damnation of Faust – 2 <sup>nd</sup> trombone Hungarian March: mm. 94-120	A1306
	Brahms	Symphony No. 4 - 1 <sup>st</sup> trombone Mvt. IV: Rehearsal E (m. 113) to m. 128	A1341
	Holst	The Planets – 1 <sup>st</sup> trombone Uranus: Rehearsal 7 to 7mm. before Rehearsal 8	A8208
	Mahler	Symphony No. 3 – 1 <sup>st</sup> trombone Mvt. I: 1 m. before Rehearsal 58 to 6 mm. before Rehearsa	A2399 I <mark>62</mark>
	Mozart	Requiem, K. 626 (Süssmeyr) – tenor trombone Mvt. III (Tuba mirum): Beginning to rehearsal	A2670
	Saint-Saens	Symphony No. 3 – 1 <sup>st</sup> trombone  Mvt. I: Rehearsal  to 3 mm. after Rehearsal S	A1969
	Wagner (Hutschenruyter)	"The Ride of the Valkyries" from <i>Die Walküre</i> – 1 <sup>st</sup> trombone Pick-up to Rehearsal 4 to Rehearsal 5 Pick-up to Rehearsal 6 to 3 mm. after Rehearsal 7	A8199